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-~ 1060nm=*15nm | 1310nm=*15nm | 1550nm=*20nm | 1600nm=*20nm
p
i
- 80nm 100nm 100nm 100nm
EE
A .
. 2.0dB typ. and 3.0dB max. (connector exclusive)
iFE
iR
B 0.15dB typ./0.30dB max. over whole tuning range (SM fiber pigtail only)
e
i3t ]
T8 <0.5dB (measured within any 10% of passband)
B
" 20dB (connector exclusive, PM fiber pigtail only)
P34
a3
- 35dB/nm for 25dB/nm for 22dB/nm for 20dB/nm for
- ;&
S-version S-version S-version S-version
[52)
g 1
80dB/nm for 60dB/nm for 55dB/nm for 50dB/nm for
P-version P-version P-version P-version
150dB/nm for 120dB/nm for 100dB/nm for 100dB/nm for
U-version U-version U-version U-version
P4 S
baks:: 0.02nm
x
B
B8 +0.02nm
%
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>45dB

¥t
Max.
FETh 500mW (CW). Up to 5.0W(CW)’ power handling available on request

g
wHIb >40dB (for<10nm passband and transmission to the average of
! background)
R
5e <0.2ps (SM fiber pigtail only)

o
w <0.1ps/

.1ps/nm

i P

B4t
HI1060 SMF-28 or SMF-28e
-]
Panda PM980° Panda PM1300° Panda PM1550°
Tk
] 10°C to 50°C
mfE
1=fi#
) -10°C to 75°C
mfE
B ) . .
=0 USB, I°C and SPI. Or other type interfaces available on request
R~ See drawings below
58 <0.75kg
Hith BT TERIAME ROHS compliant
R | 1. MEEE)H-3dB E-43dB.
2. [IEEEIRMEIE 5.0 W ( CW )BIKIHE,
3. PM R417E PM 18375 M HES! (TR3PEEY) , FRIESHIRA,
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Transmission Spectrum of S-Version Long B Tunable Filte r 1260-13601
Transmission Specral Shape of P-Vesion Short Bandpass Tunable Filter over 1500-1600nm n o kbl b e i sl S
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Operating Principle and Tuning Mechanism

Fiber Optic Output
_ Collimator

Lens of Anti-Fourior
Transform

Movable Aperture

Lens of Fourior
Transform

Fiber Optic Input
. Collimator

- \&i 021-56461550 @ 021-64149583 <] info@microphotons.com \I, www.microphotons.com



G BEAT

ITEER
Part Number of Manual Version: WLTF—BM-@-—-@—E/F—@

Part Number of Electric Version: WLTF-BE-@-@-@-E/F -@-@

A, hRZAHEE: SRS KRS, PR P IEE, U KR U RRES,

B. #HENE: L AKFERR, S HIEHEAE,

C. R KIRIEEEEARER: 1550 79 1550nm HibiE, 1310 73 1310nm ALK,
1050 3 1050nm HudyifiK.,

D. JE&F3EE!: SM ARIRILF, PM ARRILT.

E. B4 HE (4. 23K) :0.25 RiRIMZ 9 250um BIEHHLT,0.9 RimIMZESH 900um
MMEE, 3.0 RTIMEH 3.0mm KIBL ((VEBRFRELAFER) .

F. BAKE CK) : 0.5 K% 0.5 KK, 1.0 "R 1 KK ((GEBTFRLIRS)

G. BRAKIGTIAESHI2AVIEIZIR A 90 FC/APC, FC/UPC . SC/APC 8% LU/UPC, 00

H. EBEDARIEREIEO2ER: USB AF USB 0, 1°C BF 1°c#EQ, SPI AT SPI#EO,




	带通手动可调谐滤波器
	(1550nm 波长调谐范围100nm 平顶型)

